\ \, ','
SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF BACHELOR OF PHYSIOTHERAPY, 3RD YEAR EXAMINATION (FEBRUARY, 2025)

Appeared : 164 Passed : 123
Witheld : 10

SINo College Roll No Name Result Remark

1 Regional College of 29171  Emmy R. Marak Pass
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

2  Regional College of 29172  Gepu Ori Pass
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

3 Regional College of 29173  Jyotisman Mahanta Pass
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

4  Regional College of 29174 Kamaisad Kungur  Pass
Paramedical Health Sciences, Basumatary
Guwabhati

5 Regional College of 29175 Laxmi Beyong Pass
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

6  Regional College of 29176  Manika Mandal Pass
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwabhati

7  Regional College of 29177  Meherun Nessa Pass
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

8 Regional College of 29178  Mrinal Kanti Garo  Pass
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

9  Regional College of 29179  Nabam Hade Pass
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

10  Regional College of 29180  Nabam Tapung Fail Fail in Clinical Orthopaedics & Rheumatology
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati
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SINo College

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwabhati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwabhati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwabhati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwabhati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati

Regional College of
Paramedical Health Sciences,
Guwahati
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Roll No Name Result Remark

29181

29182

29183

29185

29188

29189

35456

35457

35458

35459

35460

Preetom Seal Sarma Pass

Priyanka Dutta Fail Fail in Clinical Orthopaedics & Rheumatology
Pronami Kakoti Fail Fail in Clinical Orthopaedics & Rheumatology
Rezina Begum Pass
Sinmoy Sarma Pass

Subhajit Debnath Pass

Kuldip Kalita Fail Fail in Clinical Orthopaedics & Rheumatology

Pallab Jyoti Boruah Fail Fail in Clinical Orthopaedics & Rheumatology

Rakesh Thakuria Pass

Riju Nasrin Fail Fail in Clinical Orthopaedics & Rheumatology

Sourabh Swargiary  Pass

Runmika Rongpipi  Fail Fail in Clinical Orthopaedics & Rheumatology,
Clinical Neurology & Neurosurgery, Absent in
Physiotherapy in Orthopaedics &
Rheumatology,Physiotherapy in Neurology &
Neurosurgery,Community Medicine
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SINo College

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

3

32

33

34

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

SSUHS/364/2020/Pt-1/Ex/4367

Roll No Name

29190

29191

29192

29194

29195

29196

29197

29198

29199

29200

29201

29202

Albinson Lyngdoh

Nongphud

Amina Yasmin

Bhargav Hazarika

Deiphilamti Ryndong

Farhana Rahman

Firdusi Shamima

Gojum Basar

Gyamar Ania

Hage Ampi

Hibu Mimi

Himanshu Boruah

Jack Kabui

16 May 2025

Result

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Fail

Pass

Fail

Remark

Fail in Clinical Orthopaedics &
Rheumatology,Clinical Neurology & Neurosurgery,
Community Medicine

Fail in Clinical Orthopaedics & Rheumatology

Fail in Clinical Orthopaedics & Rheumatology

Fail in Community Medicine
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SINo College

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

SSUHS/364/2020/Pt-1/Ex/4367

Roll No Name

29203

29204

29205

29206

29207

29208

29210

29211

29212

29213

29215

29216

Jnandeep Sarmah

Kaustav Raj Terang

Kirken Jini

Lhailawmngai

Hangshing

Makibuz Zaman

Manash Das

Mrinanka Saikia

Nani Ronya

Pabom Dania Neba

Parismita Sarma

Priya Sarkar

Puja Dui

16 May 2025

Result

Fail

Pass

Fail

Pass

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Remark

Fail in Clinical Orthopaedics & Rheumatology,
Physiotherapy in Orthopaedics & Rheumatology,
Community Medicine

Fail in Clinical Orthopaedics & Rheumatology

Fail in Clinical Orthopaedics & Rheumatology,
Clinical Neurology & Neurosurgery, Community
Medicine

Fail in Community Medicine

Fail in Clinical Orthopaedics & Rheumatology,
Clinical Neurology & Neurosurgery, Physiotherapy in
Neurology & Neurosurgery, Community Medicine

Fail in Community Medicine

Fail in Community Medicine
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SINo College

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

College of Physiotherapy &
Medical Sciences, Guwahati

NEF College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

SSUHS/364/2020/Pt-1/Ex/4367

Roll No Name Result Remark

29217

29218

29219

29220

29221

29222

29223

29224

29225

29226

29227

29229

Ripunjoy Koushik  Pass

Sadikur Rahman Pass
Sagar Sarma Pass
Samsul Hoque Pass

Shahin Mostaque Pass

Shonmi Ruivah Pass

Taba Jiri Pass

Tagang Wangham  Pass

Tsering Zangmu Fail Fail in Clinical Orthopaedics & Rheumatology

Tyngkailariti Pathaw Pass

Uya Mena Pass

Alisa Tabbatsum Pass
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SINo College

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70
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NEF College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

NEF College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

NEF College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

NEF College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

NEF College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

NEF College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

NEF College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

NEF College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

NEF College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

NEF College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

NEF College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

NEF College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

Roll No Name

29230

29231

29233

29234

29235

29236

29237

29238

29239

29240

29241

29242

Ananya Hatikakoti

Jesmina Mondal

Kunal Boro

Masuma Jahan

Mitumoni Sarmah

Mohina Yasmin

Mriganka Das

Najma Akhtar

Saddam Ali

Salma Hasna

Shamima Akhtara

Surya Saikia

16 May 2025

Result

Pass

Fail

Pass

Fail

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Remark

Fail in Community Medicine

Fail in Clinical Orthopaedics & Rheumatology,
Physiotherapy in Orthopaedics & Rheumatology,
Community Medicine

Fail in Clinical Orthopaedics &
Rheumatology,Clinical Neurology & Neurosurgery,
Physiotherapy in Orthopaedics & Rheumatology,
Community Medicine
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SINo College Roll No Name Result Remark

71 GEA National College, 29243  Aminur Islam Mondal Pass
Guwabhati

72 GEA National College, 29246 Bhargav Ranjan Das Fail Fail in Clinical Orthopaedics & Rheumatology
Guwabhati

73 GEA National College, 29247  Bishal Das Pass
Guwabhati

74  GEA National College, 29248  Biswajit Das Pass
Guwahati

75  GEA National College, 29249  Debasmita Kalita Pass
Guwahati

76 GEA National College, 29250 Deep Jyoti Boruah  Pass
Guwabhati

77  GEA National College, 29251  Dhruba Jyoti Pass
Guwabhati Baishya

78  GEA National College, 29252  Dhrubakhi Devi Pass
Guwahati

79  GEA National College, 29253  Didwm Daimary Pass
Guwabhati

80 GEA National College, 29254 Dimpisree Saharia  Pass
Guwabhati

81  GEA National College, 29255 Faizuddin Ali Ahmed Pass
Guwahati

82 GEA National College, 29257 Gangusmita Bhuyan Pass
Guwabhati
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SINo College Roll No Name Result Remark

83  GEA National College, 29258 Habib Boktiar Sardar Pass
Guwabhati

84  GEA National College, 29259  Hafiza Zamal Bhuyan Pass
Guwabhati

85 GEA National College, 29260 Haripriya Das Boro  Pass
Guwabhati

86  GEA National College, 29262 Kalyan Kishor Sarma Pass
Guwabhati

87  GEA National College, 29263  Kaushik Saikia Pass
Guwahati

88 GEA National College, 29264  Kunal Jit Saud Pass
Guwabhati

89 GEA National College, 29266  Malin Tokbipi Pass
Guwabhati

90 GEA National College, 29268 Md. Nafiz Khan Pass
Guwahati

91  GEA National College, 29272  Nasrin AraBegum  Pass
Guwabhati

92 GEA National College, 29273  Nijashri Mili Pass
Guwabhati

93  GEA National College, 29274  Padina Brahma Pass
Guwahati

94  GEA National College, 29275 Parishmita Pass
Guwabhati Borgohain
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SINo College Roll No Name Result Remark

95 GEA National College, 29276  Rahul Doley Pass
Guwabhati

96 GEA National College, 29277 Ritu Deka Pass
Guwabhati

97 GEA National College, 29278  Safikul Al Pass
Guwabhati

98 GEA National College, 29279  Saiful Islam Pass
Guwabhati

99  GEA National College, 29280  Sakil Izaz Ahmed Pass
Guwahati

100 GEA National College, 29281  Serlin Beypi Pass
Guwabhati

101  GEA National College, 29282  Songja Killing Pass
Guwabhati

102 GEA National College, 29283  Tarik Ul Hussain Pass
Guwahati

103 GEA National College, 29284  Urmi Rongpharpi Pass
Guwabhati

104 GEA National College, 29285  Urmila Sarkar Pass
Guwabhati

105 GEA National College, 29286  Utpala Das Pass
Guwahati

106  GEA National College, 29287  Vishal Kumar Pass
Guwabhati

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

SSUHS/364/2020/Pt-1/EXx/4367 16 May 2025 Page g of 14



SINo College Roll No Name Result Remark

107 GEA National College, 35461 Bhadra Goyary Pass
Guwabhati

108 GEA National College, 35462 Nishasmita Das Pass
Guwabhati

109 GEA National College, 35463  Mriganka Kishor Pass
Guwabhati Kanan

110 GEA National College, 35464 Dhrubajyoti Barman Pass
Guwahati

111 GEA National College, 35465 Meghna Gogoi Pass
Guwahati

112  GEA National College, 35466  Tridip Saikia Pass
Guwabhati

113  GEA National College, 35467  Bidyut Bikash Pass
Guwabhati Boruah

114  GEA National College, 35468 Rishav Sengyung Pass
Guwahati

115 GEA National College, 35469  Momi Chutia Pass
Guwabhati

116  GEA National College, 35470  Chayanika Hazarika Pass
Guwabhati

117  GEA National College, 35471  Hridoya Nanda Kalita Pass
Guwahati

118 GEA National College, 35472  Ashim Hazarika Pass
Guwabhati
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SINo College

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

Nepni College of Allied Health
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

Nepni College of Allied Health
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

Nepni College of Allied Health
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

Nepni College of Allied Health
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

Nepni College of Allied Health
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

Nepni College of Allied Health
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

Nepni College of Allied Health
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

Nepni College of Allied Health
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

Nepni College of Allied Health
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

Nepni College of Allied Health
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

Nepni College of Allied Health
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

Nepni College of Allied Health
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

SSUHS/364/2020/Pt-1/Ex/4367

Roll No Name

29291

29292

29293

29294

29295

29296

29297

29298

29299

29300

29301

29303

Imdadur Rahman

Jubaida Sikdar

Kaji ljaj Ahmed

Sahil Alam

Md. Taukhid Alam

Nayan Al

Noor Tayaba

Sahil Choudhury

Sahil Khan

Sakil Mustak Ahmed

Selima Sultana

Tamanna Begum

16 May 2025

Result

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Remark

Fail in Clinical Orthopaedics & Rheumatology,
Physiotherapy in Neurology & Neurosurgery

Fail in Clinical Orthopaedics & Rheumatology,
Community Medicine

Fail in Clinical Orthopaedics & Rheumatology,
Clinical Neurology & Neurosurgery, Physiotherapy in
Neurology & Neurosurgery, Community Medicine

Controller of Examinations
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SINo College

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

Nepni College of Allied Health
Sciences, Alikash, Hajo Road,
Kamrup

Asian Institute of Paramedical
Sciences, Guwahati

Asian Institute of Paramedical
Sciences, Guwahati

Asian Institute of Paramedical
Sciences, Guwahati

Asian Institute of Paramedical
Sciences, Guwahati

Asian Institute of Paramedical
Sciences, Guwahati

Asian Institute of Paramedical
Sciences, Guwahati

Asian Institute of Paramedical
Sciences, Guwahati

Asian Institute of Paramedical
Sciences, Guwahati

Asian Institute of Paramedical
Sciences, Guwahati

Asian Institute of Paramedical
Sciences, Guwahati

Asian Institute of Paramedical
Sciences, Guwahati
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Roll No Name

29304

29169

35480

35482

35483

35484

35485

35486

35487

35488

35489

35490

Taslima Aktar

Kundan Sharma

Abdul Wadud

Anjuma Khatun

Asminara Begum

Hafiza Khatun

Inzamam Ul

Khandakar

Isbaul Hussain

Jadid Ahmed

Kamrun Nahar

Siddika

Kazi Kallul Kadir

Marjiya Khatun

16 May 2025

Result Remark

Pass

Fail Fail in Clinical Orthopaedics & Rheumatology,
Clinical Neurology & Neurosurgery

Pass

Fail Fail in Clinical Orthopaedics & Rheumatology

Pass

Pass

Fail Fail in Clinical Orthopaedics & Rheumatology,
Community Medicine

Pass

Pass

Pass

Fail Fail in Clinical Orthopaedics & Rheumatology

Pass
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SINo College

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

Asian Institute of Paramedical
Sciences, Guwahati

Asian Institute of Paramedical
Sciences, Guwahati

Asian Institute of Paramedical
Sciences, Guwahati

Asian Institute of Paramedical
Sciences, Guwahati

Asian Institute of Paramedical
Sciences, Guwahati

Asian Institute of Paramedical
Sciences, Guwahati

Asian Institute of Paramedical
Sciences, Guwahati

Asian Institute of Paramedical
Sciences, Guwahati

Asian Institute of Paramedical
Sciences, Guwahati

Asian Institute of Paramedical
Sciences, Guwahati

Asian Institute of Paramedical
Sciences, Guwahati

Asian Institute of Paramedical
Sciences, Guwahati
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Roll No Name

35491

35492

35493

35494

35495

35496

35497

35498

35499

35500

35501

35502

Md. Mehdi Alom

Md. Monowar

Hussain

Minu Sultana

Mirjufa Begam

Nawajish Ara

Choudhury

Rakib Uddin

Choudhury

Ruhul Amin Mondol

Runa Laila Akter

Sanidul Islam

Sanowar Hussain

Selima Aktar

Shaheer Siddique
Ahmed

16 May 2025

Result

Pass

Fail

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Remark

Fail in Clinical Orthopaedics & Rheumatology
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SINo College

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

162

163

164
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J. B. College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

J. B. College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

J. B. College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

J. B. College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

J. B. College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

J. B. College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

J. B. College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

J. B. College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

J. B. College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

J. B. College of Health
Sciences, Guwahati

Roll No Name

29288

29289

29290

35473

35474

35475

35476

35477

35478

35479

Akram Hussain

Roshni Khatoon

Sehnaj Amin

Delowara Khatun

Hasina Parbin

Lajmina Parbin

Manir Uddin Ahmed

Md. Sohail Ahmed

Mehjebin Ahmed

Shahnur Hussain

16 May 2025

Result Remark

Witheld

Witheld

Witheld

Witheld

Witheld

Witheld

Witheld

Witheld

Witheld

Witheld
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